Ssd Diskler

(intenso)

Uriin
Team GX2 128 GB SSD 2,5" SATA3 SSD DISK 500-

320 MB/s (T253X2128G0C101)

128GB INTENSO 3812430 2.5" 520/500MB/s SSD

TEAM VULCAN Z 256GB 520/456MB/s 2.5" SATA 3
SSD Disk (T253TZ256G0C101)

PNY CS900 250GB 535/500MB/s 2,5" SATA3 SSD
(SSD7CS900-250-RB)

Team CX2 256GB 520/430MB/s 2.5" SATA3 SSD
Disk (T253X6256G0C101)

128GB HI-LEVEL HLV-SSD30ELT/128G 2,5" 560-
540 MB/s

240 GB EZCOOL SSD S280/240GB 3D NAND 2,5"
560-530 MB/s

256GB INTENSO 3812440 2.5" 520/500MB/s SSD

PNY CS900 500GB 535/500MB/s 2,5" SATA3 SSD
(SSD7CS900-500-RB)

Patriot P220 512GB 550/500MB/s 2.5" SATA3
SSD Disk (P2205512G25)

Patriot P300 512GB 1700/1100MB/s NVMe M.2
SSD Disk (P300P512GM28)

500GB INTENSO MI500 3836450 5300/400MB/s SSD

Marka

Team

Intenso

Team

Pny
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Hilevel

Ezcool

Intenso

Pny

Patriot

Patriot

Intenso

Stok

10+

10+

10+

10+

10+

10+

10+

10+

10+

Fiyat

14,17

14,70
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22,05
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31,39
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32,44

36,75
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256GB HI-LEVEL HLV-SSD30ELT/256G 2,5" 560-
540 MB/s

500GB KIOXIA EXCERIA PCIe M2 G2 NVMe 3D
2100/1700 LRC20Z500GG8

512GB INTENSO 3812450 2.5" 520/500MB/s SSD

480GB KIOXIA EXCERIA 2.5" 3D 555/540 MB/sn
3Y1l (LTC10Z480GG8)

256GB HI-LEVEL HLV-M2PCIeSSD2280/256G NVMe
SSD

Team MP44L 500GB Gen4x4 5000/2500MB/s NVMe
PCIe M.2 SSD Disk (TM8FPK500G0C101)

240GB WD GREEN 3D NAND 2.5'' 545/465MB/s
WDS240G3GOA SSD

500GB WD GREEN M.2 NVMe SN3000
5000/4100MB/s WDS500G4GOE GEN4 SSD

500GB WD BLUE SN5000 5000/4000MB/s M.2 NVMe
WDS500G4BOE SSD

500G SANDISK EXTREME SDSSDX3N-500G-G26
5000/4000MB M.2 NVMe GEN4 SSD

500GB WD GREEN SN350 M.2 NVMe 2400/1500MB/s
WDS50062GOC SSD

512GB HI-LEVEL M2 SATA 550-530 MB/s SSD HLV-
M255D2280/512G

Team MP33 1TB 1800/1500MB/s NVMe PCIe M.2
2280 SSD (TM8FP6001TOC101)

APACER AS350X 1TB 560-540 MB/s 2.5" SATA3
SSD Disk (AP1TBAS350XR-1)

Hilevel

Kioxia

Intenso

Kioxia

Hilevel

Team

wd

Wd

Wd

Sandisk

Wd

Hilevel

Team

Apacer

10+

10+

10+

10+

10+

10+

10+

10+

10+

10+

10+

10+

36,75

42,00

42,00

42,00

44,10

47,15

47,25

49,35

51,45

51,45

51,45

57,75

58,70

60,79
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PNY CS900 1TB 535/515MB/s 2.5" SATA3 SSD
Disk (SSD7CS900-1TB-RB)

1TB INTENSO MI500 3836460 5300/4500MB/s SSD

1TB INTENSO PREMIUM 3835460 2100/1700MB/s
SSD

480GB WD GREEN 2.5" 545MB/s WDS480G3GOA SSD

Patriot P320 1TB 3000/2200MB/s NVMe M.2 SSD
Disk (P3206P1TBM28)

PNY CS2230 1 TB 3300/2600 NVMe PCIe M.2 SSD
(M280CS2230-1TB-RB)

Apacer AS2280P4 1TB 3000/2000MB/s NVMe PCIe
Gen3x4 M.2 SSD Disk (AP1TBAS2280P4-1)

512GB HI-LEVEL HLV-M2PCIeSSD2280/512G
3300/3106MB/s M.2 NVMe SSD

Apacer AS2280P4UPR0O-1 1TB 3500-3000 MB/s
M.2 PCIe Gen3x4 SSD
(AP1TBAS2280P4UPRO-1)

500GB KINGSTON RENEGADE SRNGS/500G
7300/3900MB/S PCIe 4.0 NVMe SSD

500GB KINGSTON NV3 SNV3S/500G 5000/3000MB/S
M.2 NVMe PCIe 4.0

Team MP33Q Pro 1TB 2900/1850MB/s NVMe PCIe
Gen3x4 M.2 SSD Disk (TM8FF2001T0C101)

512GB HI-LEVEL HLV-SSD30ELT/512G 2,5" 560-
540 MB/s

Patriot P400 Lite 1TB 3500/2700MB/s Gen4 x4
NVMe M.2 SSD Disk (P40OLP1KGM28H)

Pny

Intenso

Intenso

wd

Patriot

Pny

Apacer

Hilevel

Apacer

Kingston

Kingston

Team

Hilevel

Patriot

5+

10+

10+

10+

10+

10+

10+

10+

5+

10+

10+

10+

61,84

61,95

61,95

61,95

62,90

62,90

62,90

63,00

68,15

68,25

68,25
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68,25

69,19
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500GB MSI SPATIUM M450 NVME M.2 SSD
3600/2300MB/s

Patriot VP400 V4 1TB 6000/5000MB/s NVMe M.2
SSD Disk (P400VP1TBM28H)

Team MP44L 1TB Gen4x4 5000/4500MB/s NVMe
PCIe M.2 SSD Disk (TM8FPK001TOC101)

1TB INTENSO 3812460 2.5" 520/500MB/s SSD

512GB KINGSTON KC3000 M.2 NVMe PCIe 4.0
SKC30005/512G 7000/3900MB/s

1TB KIOXIA EXCERIA NVMe M.2 3D
5000/3900MB/s LSD10Z001TG8

500GB SAMSUNG 870 560/530MB/s EVO MZ-
77E500BW SSD (Resmi Distribitor
Garantili)

Team T-Create Classic 1TB 7200/6200/MB/s
NVMe PCIe Gend4x4 M.2 DL SSD Disk
(TM8FPMOO1TOC329)

Apacer AS2280P4X-1 1TB 7300/6000MB/s M.2
PCIe Gen4x4 SSD (AP1TBAS2280Q4U-1)

1TB KINGSTON NV3 SNV3S/1000G 6000/4000MB/S
M.2 NVMe PCIe 4.0

1TB HI-LEVEL HLV-SSD3OELT/1T 2,5" 560-540
MB/s

1TB WD GREEN M.2 NVMe SN350 3200/2500MB/s
WDS100T3GOC SSD

960GB KINGSTON A400 500/450MBs SSD
SA400S37/960G

960GB KIOXIA EXCERIA 2.5" 3D 555/540 MB/sn
3Y1l (LTC10Z960GG8)

Msi

Patriot

Team

Intenso

Kingston

Kioxia

Samsung

Team

Apacer

Kingston

Hilevel

Wd

Kingston

Kioxia

10+

10+

10+

10+

10+

10+

10+

10+

10+

10+

10+

5+

10+

72,45

73,39

73,39

73,50

78,75

84,00

84,00

87,04

87,04

89,25

89,25

93,45

94,50

99,75
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1TB WD GREEN M.2 NVMe SN3000 5000/4200MB/s
WDS100T4GOE GEN4 SSD

1TB KINGSTON RENEGADE SRNGS/1000G
7300/6000MB/S PCIe 4.0 NVMe SSD

500GB SAMSUNG 980 3100/2600MB/s M.2 NVMe MZ-
V8V500BW (Resmi Distribiitor Garantili)

1TB WD BLACK SN850X M.2 NVMe 7300/6300MB/s
WDS100T2XOE SSD

APACER 1TB 5500/5200MB/s M.2 PCIe 2230 SSD
(AP3AE4430RI-0001)

1TB HI-LEVEL M2PCIeSSD2280/1T 3300/3100MB/s
NVMe SSD

Patriot P320 2TB 3000/2200MB/s NVMe M.2 SSD
Disk (P320P2TBM28)

2TB PNY CS900 SSD 2,5" SSD (SSD7CS900-2TB-
RB)

1TB SAMSUNG 990 7150/6300 MB/s EVO PLUS MZ-
VOS1TOBW (Resmi Distributor
Garantili)

1TB KIOXIA EXCERIA PRO PCIe 4.0 M.2 NVMe 3D
7300/6400 MB/s LSE10Z001TG8

Patriot P400 Lite 2TB 3500/2700MB/s Gen 4x4
NVMe M.2 SSD Disk (P40OLP2KGM28H)

Apacer AS2280P4UPRO-1 2TB 3500-3000 MB/s
M.2 PCIe Gen3x4 SSD
(AP2TBAS2280P4UPRO-1)

1TB SAMSUNG 870 560/530MB/s EVO MZ-77E1TOBW
SSD (Resmi Distribitdér Garantili)

Patriot VP400 V4 2TB 6200/5200MB/s NVMe M.2
SSD Disk (P4060VP2TBM28H)

Wd

Kingston

Samsung

wd

Apacer

Hilevel

Patriot

Pny

Samsung

Kioxia

Patriot

Apacer

Samsung

Patriot

10+

10+

10+

10+

10+

10+

5+

10+

10+

10+

10+

10+

10+

103,95
usb

103,95
usb

105,00
usb

111,30
usb

114,45
usb

115,50
usb

124,95
usb

125,90
usb

126,00
usb

126,00
usb

131,15
usb

131,15
usb

131,25
usb

134,40
usb
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2TB INTENSO MI500 3836470 5300/4500MB/s SSD

MSI SPATIUM M460 1TB PCIE 4.0 NVME M.2 SSD

1TB MSI SSD SPATIUM M480 PRO PCIE 4.0 NVME
M.2 7400/6000MB/s

1TB WD BLACK SN7100 M.2 NVMe 7250/6900MB/s
WDS100T4XOE SSD

Apacer AS2280Q4U-1 2TB 7400-7000 MB/s M.2
PCIe Gen4 SSD (AP2TBAS2280Q4U-1)

2TB KIOXIA EXCERIA PLUS NVMe 3D
5000/3900MB/s LSD10Z002TG8

1TB KINGSTON KC3000 M.2 NVMe PCIe 4.0
SKC30005/1024G 7000/6000MB/s

2TB KINGSTON NV3 SNV3S/2000G 6000/5000MB/S
M.2 NVMe PCIe 4.0

2TB WD BLUE M.2 NVMe SN5000 5150/4850MB/s
WDS200T4BOE GEN4 SSD

Kioxia Exceria Heatsink LSC11K2T04G8 2TB
Gen4dx4 62

Team T-Force 7540 1TB 11700/9500MB/s NVMe
PCIe Gen5x4 M.2 SSD Disk
(TM8FF1001T0C129)

2TB KINGSTON RENEGADE SRNGD/2000G
7300/7000MB/S PCIe 4.0 NVMe SSD

2TB WD GREEN M.2 NVMe SN3000 5000/4200MB/s
WDS200T4GOE SSD

2TB WD BLACK SN850X M.2 NVMe 7300/6600MB/s
WDS200T2XOE SSD

Intenso

Msi

Msi

wd

Apacer

Kioxia

Kingston

Kingston

Wd

Kioxia

Team

Kingston

wd

wd

10+

5+

10+

10+

10+

10+

10+

10+

10+

10+

135,45
usb

135,45
usb

135,45
usb

136,50
usb

146,90
usb

157,50
usb

157,50
usb

168,00
usb

177,45
usb

187,95
usb

188,90
usb

189,00
usb

199,50
usb

199,50
usb



2TB WD BLACK SN7100 M.2 NVME 7250/6900MB/s
WDS200T4XOE SSD

1TB SAMSUNG 990 PRO 7450/6900MB/s M.2 NVMe
MZ-VIOP1TOBW (Resmi Distribitor
Garantili)

1TB SAMSUNG 990 PRO SOGUTUCULU M.2 NVMe
7450/6900MB/s MZ-VIP1TOCW (Resmi
Distribltor Garantili)

2TB SAMSUNG 990 EVO PLUS 7250/6300 MZ-
V9S2TOBW MB (Resmi Distributor
Garantili)

APACER 2TB 5500/5200MB/s M.2 PCIe 2230 SSD
(AP3BE4430RI-0001)

2TB KIOXIA EXCERIA PRO PCIe 4.0 M.2 NVMe 3D
7300/6400 MB/s LSE10Z002TG8

2TB KINGSTON KC3000 M.2 NVMe PCIe 4.0
SKC3000D/2048G 7000/7000MB/s

2TB SAMSUNG 990 PRO 7450/6900MB/s M.2 NVMe
MZ-VIP2TOBW (Resmi Distribitor
Garantili)

2TB SAMSUNG 870 EVO 560/530MB/s MZ-77E2TOBW
SSD (Resmi Distriblitér Garantili)

PATRIOT 4TB VP400 V4 M.2 6200/5200
P400VP4TBM28H

Patriot Viper VP4300 Lite 4TB 7400/6000MB/s
Gen4 x4 NVMe M.2 SSD Disk
(VP4300L4TBM28H)

1TB SAMSUNG 9100 PRO M.2 MZ-VAP1TOBW

2TB SAMSUNG9100 PRO M.2 MZ-VAP2TOBW

4TB WD BLUE M.2 NVMe SN5000 5500/5000MB/s
WDS400T4BOE GEN4 SSD

Wd

Samsung

Samsung

Samsung

Apacer

Kioxia

Kingston

Samsung

Samsung

Patriot

Patriot

Samsung

Samsung

wd

10+

10+

10+

10+

5+

5+

10+

10+

5+

10+

10+

208,95
usb

215,25
usb

220,50
usb

225,75
usb

229,95
usb

231,00
usb

252,00
usb

262,50
usb

282,45
usb

292,95
usb

304,39
usb

313,95
usb

376,95
usb

388,50
usb



4TB SAMSUNG 990 EVO PLUS 7250/6300 MZ-
V9S4TOBW MB (Resmi Distributor
Garantili)

4TB KINGSTON RENEGADE SRNGD/4000G 7300/7000
MB/S PCIe 4.0 NVMe SSD

4TB SAMSUNG 990 PRO M.2 NVMe MZ-V9P4TOBW
(Resmi Distribiitor Garantili)

4TB SAMSUNG 990 PRO W/HEATSINK MZ-VOP4TOCW
(Resmi Distribitor Garantili)

4TB SAMSUNG 9100 PRO M.2 MZ-VAPATOBW

Samsung

Kingston

Samsung

Samsung

Samsung

5+

5+

418,95
usb

430,50
usb

435,75
usb

450,45
usb

628,95
usb



